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Telangana State Government Holidays 2024 Gazette PDF

The 2024 Telangana State Government Gazette PDF for holidays is now accessible to everyone. In line with Indian tradition, state governments typically release their annual public, bank, and school holiday calendars during November or December. The comprehensive Telangana government PDF includes all the official holidays for the upcoming year. This document holds a lot of importance for government employees, students, and local businesses, as it enables them to plan their activities and schedule around the holidays.
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Telangana Public Holidays 2024


	No	General Holidays	Date	Days
	1	New Year Day	1 January 2024	Monday
	2	Bhogi	14 January 2024	Sunday
	3	Sankranti, Pongal	15 January 2024	Monday
	4	Republic Day	26 January 2024	Friday
	5	Maha Shivaratri	8 March 2024	Friday
	6	Holi	25 March 2024	Monday
	7	Good Friday	29 March 2024	Friday
	8	Babu Jagjivan Ram’s birthday	05 April 2024	Friday
	9	Ugadi	9 April 2024	Tuesday
	10	Eid Ul Fitr (Ramadan)	11 April 2024	Thursday
	11	Eid Ul Fitr (2nd Day)	12 April 2024	Friday
	12	Dr.B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday	14 April 2024	Sunday
	13	Sri Rama Navami	17 April 2024	Wednesday
	14	Eid Ul Adha (Bakrid)	17 June 2024	Monday
	15	Shahadat Imam Hussain 10th Moharam	17 July 2024	Wednesday
	16	Bonalu	29 July 2024	Monday
	17	Independence Day	15 August 2024	Thursday
	18	Sri Krishnashtami	26 August 2024	Monday
	19	Vinayaka Chavithi	7 September 2024	Saturday
	20	Eid Milad Un Nabi	16 September 2024	Monday
	21	Gandhi’s Birthday, Bathukamma Starting Day	2 October 2024	Wednesday
	22	Vijayadashami	12 October 2024	Saturday
	23	Following the Day of Vijayadashami	13 October 2024	Sunday
	24	Deepavali	31 October 2024	Thursday
	25	Kartika Purnima, Guru Nanak’s Birthday	11 November 2024	Monday
	26	Christmas	25 December 2024	Wednesday
	27	Boxing Day	26 December 2024	Thursday




Telangana Optional Holidays 2024

	January 16 (Tuesday): Kanumu
	January 25 (Thursday): Birthday of Hazrath Ali
	February 8 (Thursday): Shab-e-Meraj
	February 14 (Wednesday): Sri Panchami
	February 26 (Monday): Shab-e-Barat
	March 31 (Sunday): Shahadat Hazrath Ali (RA)
	April 5 (Friday): Jumuatul Wada
	April 7 (Sunday): Shab-e-Qadar
	April 14 (Sunday): Tamil New Year’s Day/Jumuatul Wada
	April 21 Sunday): Mahaveer Jayanthi
	May 10 (Friday): Basava Jayanthi
	May 23 (Thursday): Buddha Purnima
	June 25 (Tuesday): Eid-e-Ghadeer
	July 7 (Sunday): Ratha Yathra
	July 16 (Tuesday): 9th Moharram
	August 15 (Thursday): Parsi New Year’s Day
	August 16 (Friday): Varalakshmi Vratham
	August 19 (Monday): Sravana Purnima/Rakhi Purnima
	August 26 (Monday): Arbayeen
	October 10 (Thursday): Durgashtami
	October 11 (Friday): Maharnavami
	October 15 Tuesday): Yaz Dahum Shareef
	October 30 (Wednesday): Naraka Chaturthi
	November 16 (Saturday): Birthday of Hazrat Syed Mohammed Juvanpuri Mahdi Ma’ud (AS)
	December 24 (Tuesday): Christmas eve


January 2024 Holiday List in Telangana

The Government of Telangana has recently published a preliminary schedule of holidays for the year 2024. It is worth noting that although February 10th, 2024, falls on a Second Saturday, it may still be considered a working day.

Below is the comprehensive list of holidays for 2024 in Telangana:

1. January 1st, 2024 (Monday): New Year’s Day
2. January 14th, 2024 (Sunday): Bhogi
3. January 15th, 2024 (Monday): Makara Sankranti/ Pongal
4. January 26th, 2024 (Friday): Republic Day

In addition, there are a few extended weekends to anticipate in 2024 in Telangana:

– Bhogi & Makara Sankranti/ Pongal: From January 13th (Saturday) to January 15th (Monday)
– Republic Day: From January 26th (Friday) to January 28th (Sunday)

Furthermore, the Telangana government has provided a tentative list of optional holidays for 2024:

1. Kanumu: January 16th, 2024 (Tuesday)
2. Birthday of Hazrath Ali (R.A): January 25th, 2024 (Thursday)

	Top Links:
	Central Government Holiday List 2024 in India
	State Government Holiday List 2024 PDF
	School Holiday List 2023-2024 India PDF
	Bank Holiday List in India 2024 PDF
	Post Office Holiday Calendar 2024 PDF
	Indian Railway Holiday Calendar 2024 PDF


February 2024 Holiday List in Telangana

The holiday schedule for the month of February 2024 in Telangana is as follows: There are no scheduled holiday breaks during this period. However, the Telangana Government has released a list of potential optional holidays for the year 2024. These optional holidays include Shab-E-Meraj on February 7, 2024 (Wednesday), Sri Panchami on February 14, 2024 (Wednesday), and Shab-E-Barat on February 24, 2024 (Saturday). Please note that these dates are subject to change.

March 2024 Holiday List in Telangana

March 2024 Holiday Schedule in Telangana:
– Maha Shivaratri will be observed on March 08, 2024, which falls on a Friday.
– Holi will be celebrated on March 25, 2024, a Monday.
– Good Friday is scheduled for March 29, 2024, also a Friday.
Long Weekend Holidays in March 2024:
1. Maha Shivaratri: The long weekend will commence from March 08 (Friday) and extend until March 10 (Sunday).
2. Holi: The extended weekend will span from March 23 (Saturday) to March 25 (Monday).
3. Good Friday: The long weekend will start on March 29 (Friday) and end on March 31 (Sunday).
Tentative Optional Holidays in Telangana for March 2024:
– Good Friday is provisionally planned for March 29, 2024, a Friday.

April 2024 Holiday List in Telangana

April 2024 Holiday Schedule in Telangana:

– Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanti: April 5, 2024 (Friday)
– Ugadi: April 09, 2024 (Tuesday)
– Eid Ul Fitr /Ramzan: April 11, 2024 (Thursday)
– Following day of Ramzan: April 12, 2024 (Friday)
– Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti: April 14, 2024 (Sunday)
– Sri Rama Navami: April 17, 2024 (Wednesday)

Long Weekend Holidays in April 2024:

– Ramzan: April 11 (Thursday) to April 14 (Sunday)

Tentative Optional Holidays in Telangana for April 2024:

– Shab-E-Qader: April 07, 2024 (Sunday)
– Tamil New Year’s Day/ (General Holiday for Ambedkar Jayanthi): April 14, 2024 (Sunday)
– Mahaveer Jayanthi: April 21, 2024 (Sunday)
– Shahadat HZT Ali (R.A.)
– Juma-Atul-Wada: April 21, 2024 (Sunday)

May 2024 Holidays in Telangana

In the month of May 2024, residents of Telangana can look forward to a number of holidays to celebrate and observe. These include both optional and general holidays, providing opportunities for individuals to take time off and engage in festivities or personal pursuits. On May 10th, Basava Jayanthi will be celebrated, honoring the birth anniversary of the revered philosopher and social reformer Basavanna. Then, on May 23rd, Buddha Purnima will be observed, commemorating the birth, enlightenment, and death of Gautama Buddha. As the month transitions into June, Eid-ul-Adha, a significant Islamic festival, will be celebrated on the 17th. This holiday, also known as the “Festival of Sacrifice,” commemorates Prophet Ibrahim’s willingness to sacrifice his son as an act of obedience to God. Finally, on June 25th, Eid-e-Ghadeer will be observed, marking an important event in Islamic history when Prophet Muhammad appointed Ali ibn Abi Talib as his successor. With this array of holidays, individuals in Telangana can anticipate a diverse and enriching month filled with cultural and religious celebrations.

June 2024 Holidays in Telangana

No Holidays in the month of June 2024

July 2024 Holidays in Telangana

In the month of July 2024, there are several holidays being observed in the state of Telangana, India. Among the general holidays, July 17th marks the Shahadat (martyrdom) of Imam Hussain on the 10th day of Moharam, a significant day for the Muslim community. Additionally, on July 29th, the festival of Bonalu is celebrated, which involves offering prayers and devotions to the goddess Mahakali.

In addition to the general holidays, there are also optional holidays that individuals can choose to observe. On July 7th, the Ratha Yatra festival, which involves a grand procession of Lord Jagannath, takes place. This is followed by the 9th day of Moharram on July 16th, which is another important day for the Islamic community.

These holidays offer the people of Telangana an opportunity to celebrate their religious and cultural traditions, and to spend quality time with family and loved ones.

August 2024 Holidays in Telangana

August 2024 Holidays in Telangana
General Holidays:
– August 15: Commemoration of Independence Day.
– August 26: Observance of Sri Krishna Astami.

Optional Holidays:
– August 15: Celebration of Parsi New Year’s Day.
– August 16: Observance of Varalakshmi Vratham.
– August 19: Commemoration of Sravana Purnima/Rakhi Purnima.
– August 26: Observance of Arbayeen.

September 2024 Holidays in Telangana

September 2024 Observances in Telangana
Comprehensive Compilation of Public Holidays
September 7th: Commemoration of Vinayaka Chavithi
September 16th: Observance of Milad un Nabi

October 2024 Holidays in Telangana

Holidays in Telangana during October 2024
General holidays:
– October 2: Commemoration of Mahatma Gandhi’s birth anniversary and the beginning of the Bathukamma festival.
– October 12: Vijaya Dasami, marking the triumph of good over evil.
– October 13: The day following Vijaya Dasami.
– October 31: Deepavali, the festival of lights.

Optional holidays:
– October 10: Durgashtami, a day dedicated to Goddess Durga.
– October 11: Maharnavami, the ninth day of Navratri.
– October 15: Yaz Dahum Shareef, a significant observance for certain communities.
– October 30: Naraka Chaturthi, a day associated with the defeat of a demon.

November 2024 Holidays in Telangana

November 2024 Holiday Observances in Telangana
General Holiday Schedule:
– November 11: Kartika Purnima/Guru Nanak’s birth anniversary

Optional Holiday Schedule:
– November 16: Commemoration of Hazrat Syed Mohammed Juvanpuri Mahdi Ma’ud (AS)’s birthday

December 2024 Holidays in Telangana

Telangana December 2024 Holiday Calendar
General Holidays:
– December 25th: Christmas
– December 26th: Boxing Day

Optional Holidays:
– December 24th: Christmas Eve


		
				What are the holidays in Telangana for March 2024?
				
						
				

The holidays in Telangana for March 2024 are Maha Shivaratri on the 8th, Holi on the 25th, and Good Friday on the 29th.


			

		

		
				
				What is the Telangana government holiday list for November 2024?
				
						
				

You can find the Telangana government holiday list for November 2024 in a PDF format.


			

		

		
				
				Is there a Telangana Government Holiday List 2024 available in PDF format?
				
						
				

Yes, the Telangana Government Holiday List 2024 is available in PDF format.


			

		

		
				
				What is the Telangana Government Holiday List 2024 PDF about?
				
						
				

The Telangana Government Holiday List 2024 PDF is a calendar of holidays scheduled for the year 2024.


			

		

		
				
				Are there any important holidays in November 2024 for Telangana?
				
						
				

Yes, there are two important events that fall on November 15th: Guru Nanak Jayanti and Karthika Purnima.


			

		

		
		








Stay connected with us on our Whatsapp Channel, Facebook,  Instagram, and YouTube Channel to receive the most up-to-date news and updates.
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